Position/Job Title
Board Member
Maintanence
Board Member
Maintanence
Human Resource Assistant
Foundation Executive Assistant
District Manager
Board Member
Director of Clinical Operations
Executive Director
Board Member
Board Member
Account Clerk
Medical Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Medical Assistant,
Nurse Practitioner
Medical Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Medical Affairs Coordinator
Registered Nurse
X-Ray Tech
Nurse Practitioner
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Medical Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Administrative Medical Assistant
LVN
Medical Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Admin Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Physician Assistant
Medical Assistant
X-Ray Tech
Medical Assistant
LVN
X-Ray Tech
Medical Assistant
Clinic Director

Total Regular Pay
$1,800.00
$2,530.00
$2,100.00

$382.72
$34,419.70
$4,304.00
$55,720.00
$1,700.00
$5,728.36
$174,709.53
$1,700.00
$1,800.00
$37,474.50
$2,753.53
$3,913.14
$31,109.03
$179,169.51
$29,610.84

$26,372.77
76,828.85
$57,297.12
$960.00
$30,936.21
$2,705.01
$29,015.71
$29,954.53
$7,283.34
$14,865.46
$31,148.03
$63,255.05
$6,247.59
$44,138.69
$4,150.08
$344.19
$37,290.11
$4,979.37
$9,683.35
$3,133.62
$4,131.60
$31,886.06
$10,623.26
$6,467.34
$2,019.90
$130,048.00

Overtime Pay

$1,436.74

$1,930.06
$350.62

$324.00
$7,895.00
$817.00

$9.45
$88.50
$3,701.43
$581.64
$272.16

$1,651.74

$742.81
$2,165.56

$130.09

$905.98

$527.78

$1,625.19

Double Time Pay

$5.77
$50.82
$868.85
$17,741.50
$1,463.28

$7,236.90

$1,172.46
$24.00
$946.93
$73.61

$1,750.46
$718.76
$189.19

$538.07
$4,286.84

$130.09
$1,591.68

$170.31

$893.00
$81.00

$975.25

$207.24
$58.94

Other Pay

$96.58

$16.00
$5,328.57

$1,074.85

$6,673.38
$252.70
$264.00
$3,870.95
$21,821.29
$5,248.44
$264.00
$1,293.96
$12,614.46
$9,476.10

$4,597.50
$441.16
$4,301.54
$2,302.51
$98.88
$1,668.48
$4,395.82
$9,609.12
$391.05
$7,662.95
$1,012.84

$5,916.03
$696.90

$2,823.10
$592.66
$679.30

$5,010.43
$402.14
$421.97

$2,447.71

Retirement

$625.00

$15,500.00

$5,292.79

$4,622.12
$22,750.00
$1,093.10

$650.00
$15,183.94
$7,800.00

$400.00
$554.86

$326.15

$2,600.00

$1,040

$13,724.80

Health Cost

$2,652.00

$325.00

$8,880

$8,880
$2,784.00
$8,880.00
$8,880.00
$8,880.00

$8,880.00

$2,784.00

$8,880.00
$109.00

$8,880.00

$8,880.00

$8,880.00

$14,880.00



